EVENT NAME: - ONE MINUTE

STUDENT CO-ORDINATORS: - 1. PATHAK HARSHVARDHAN, 2.JETHVA MAYANK

General Rules

1.

AR

Individual Participant Is Required
Certificate Will Be Not Provided
20 Rs For 1 Game

50 Rs For 3 Game

70 Rs For 4 Game + 1 Game Free

GAME NAME: MARBLE

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

Particular Distance Will Be Given

. Total 25 Marble Are Put In The Circle

Marble Kept In Circle.

Don’t Cross The Starting Line.

For Winning 15 Marble Is Required
Winner Will Be Get Prize

GAME NAME: RING THROW

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Individual Participant Is Required

Particular Distance Will Be Given

Don’t Cross The Starting Line

Rigs Will Be Provided To Each Person.
Through The Ring In The Pole For One Minute
10 Rings Are Put In The Pole For Winning



GAME NAME: Water Paper

1. Water Glass Fill Up Through The Water
2. Pull The Paper
3. Particular Distance Will Be Given

4. If That Paper Will Be Break, So That Person Will Be Disqualify

GAME NAME: Wheel Race

1. Wheel Can Run Only On Track
2. If Wheel Get’s Stop So That Person Have To Restart
3. If Wheel Go Out The Track That Person Have To Restart

GAME NAME: Instagram Reel

1. Make A Reels

2. 50 Likes Must Be Required
3. Song Will Be Provided

4. Like Our College Page

5. Tag Our College



